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About the Program
The Main Objective of this training program is
to make the aspiring engineers get acquainted
with the conceptual as well as practical
knowledge in Java and J2EE. In this training
program Wipro company is providing direct job
opportunities for the students based upon their
performance.

After completion of this training program
students will get the sufficient knowledge in
Java and J2EE to get the job opportunity in
various MNC companies.

Resource Persons
Dr. S. Naganganeyulu

Professor, IT Dept.
WCF from Wipro
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Mr. N. SrinivasaRao
Sr. Assistant Professor,CSE

WCF from Wipro
LBRCE, Mylavaram

Dr. D. Veeraiah
Professor, HoD CSE

Programming Skills Coordinator
LBRE, Mylavaram

Lakireddy Bali Reddy College of Engineering
(LBRCE), Mylavaram, Krishna District, Andhra
Pradesh approved by AICTE and affiliated to
JNTUK, Kakinada is an Autonomous Institution.
LBRCE has been accredited by NAAC, NBA (CSE,
IT, ECE, EEE& ME) under Tier-I and ISO
9001:2015 Certified. It has also been awarded 2(f)
and 12(B) status and Recognized as a 'Colleges
with Potential for Excellence' (CPE) by UGC. It
ranks in 201-250 band in NIRF India-2020.

About LBRCE

A.Y : 2019-20



Topics to be
Covered

·Introduction to Java
·Java Fundamentals
·Java OOP concepts
·Exception Handling
·Multithreading
·JUNIT, ANT
·Wrapper classes
·I/O Streams, Annotations
·Collection Framework
·Introduction to DBMS
·JDBC API
·Servlet API
·JSP 
·HTML, CSS, JavaScript
·XML



 

 

Wipro Talent NeXT Training Program Details (A.Y: 2019-20)  

 

S.No 
Name of the Training 

Program 

Schedule of the Training 

Program Number of Students 

Registered/ Attended 

Number of Students 

Certified 

Number of Students 

Got Job Opportunity 
From Date To Date 

1 
Wipro Talent NeXT 

Course on "Java J2EE" 
05-08-2019 30-08-2019 

CSE 80 CSE 77 CSE 21 

IT 24 IT 24 IT 08 

Total 104 Total 101 Total 29 

 

 

 

 

     Program Coordinators & Instructors                                                                                                     Programming Skills Coordinator 

  Dr. S. Naganjaneyulu, Professor IT Dept.                                                                                                                     Dr. D. Veeraiah 

Mr. N. SrinivasaRao, Asst. Professor CSE Dept.                                   Professor & HoD, CSE                                                                                
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NARISETTY SRINIVASARAO <nsr543@gmail.com>

TalentNext Programme || Lakireddy - 2019 - PBLApp Access - Enabled 
1 message

talent.next@wipro.com <talent.next@wipro.com> Fri, Aug 2, 2019 at 11:03 AM
To: naganjaneyulu.s@lbrce.ac.in, nsr543@gmail.com, placements@lbrce.ac.in
Cc: manoj.jauhari@wipro.com, ashima.sharma1@wipro.com

Dear Professors,

        The PBLApp access to below 3 batches of 104 participants for the TalentNext program is activated. 
They can start using the PBLApp using the below link.

        Refer to the attached sheet to get the User IDs of each candidate.

 TalentNext 2019 Batches Summary

College TRNO WCF Mentor Total

Lakireddy Balireddy College of Engineering 20197701 Mr. N Srinivasa Rao 50

 20197702 Mr. N Srinivasa Rao 30

 20197703 Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU 24

Grand Total   104

     PBLApp URL :   http://59.162.104.101:25000/PBLApp

       Username : <userid as given in attached sheet>      

      Password:  talentnext@123

       The participants can change the default password after login and going to MyProfile.

       Kindly feel free to get back for any issues or clarifications.

 

 

Thanks and Regards

Suresh . B

Team, TalentNext

PBL | Talent Transformation | Wipro Technologies | EC, Bengaluru | Mobile : 8088231707

_________________________________________________________                                 
                                                                                                                                          

 

Sensitivity: Internal & Restricted
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S.No. Roll Number EMPNAME EMAIL WCF Mentor

1 16761A0503   A Naga Venkata Shakti Swaroop annamshakti@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
2 16761A0504    Avutu Sindhu avutu.sindhu9@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
3 16761A0506    Billa Venkata Anusha venkataanusha.billa@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
4 16761A0509    Chandolu Amruth chandoluamruth@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
5 16761A0510    Chitikela Sambhavi sambhavich1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
6 16761A0511 D Pavan Kumar pavankumar.dasari62@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
7 16761A0515    Donthireddy Divya Preethi preethireddy197@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
8 16761A0516 G Krishna Reddy krishnareddy2114@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
9 16761A0517    Goli Siva Supraja suprajasupraja147@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao

10 16761A0518 Golla Mohan Krishna mohangolla1997@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
11 16761A0519    Gorla Swathi swathismiley399@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
12 16761A0520 J Pavan Kumar Reddy jpavan332@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
13 16761A0522 J Phani Kanth phanikanthjonnalagadda663@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
14 16761A0523 Nandini Kalasani nandinikalasani@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
15 16761A0524    Kambham Gayathri gayathri.kambham121@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
16 16761A0529    Madathala Sai Kumari sruthimadathala@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
17 16761A0531    Maragani Bala Vamsi mbalavamsi@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
18 16761A0532    Miriyala Preethi preethimiriyala2411@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
19 16761A0533    Mohammad Sofia msfsmf2012@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
20 16761A0534    Mora Akhila moraakhila123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
21 16761A0536 Morla Gopi Sainath gopi.morla1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
22 16761A0538    Navuduri Sirisha siri77vini@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
23 16761A0540 P.Nalini nalinip9999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
24 16761A0541    Peduri Sai Krishna saikrishnapeduri20@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
25 16761A0542 P Anusha anushaanusha175@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
26 16761A0543    Puchakayala Venkata Krishna Priya priyapuchakayala1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
27 16761A0544    Ranga Iswarya rangaiswarya18935@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
28 16761A0545    Raya Hari Durga Reddy harinani009@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
29 16761A0547    Sadhu Naga Sai Damodhar sadhudamodhar12@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
30 16761A0549    Samala Hinduja hinduja.samala13@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
31 16761A0550    Shaik Sadhik shaiksadhik7862@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
32 16761A0551    Siddineni Satyanarayana satya.siddu209@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
33 16761A0552    Suraneni Sai Jaswanth jaswanth4321sj@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
34 16761A0553    Talluri Veena Apurupa veenaapurupatalluri@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
35 16761A0554 T Sai Nikhil thumulurinikhil296@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
36 16761A0556    Uyyala Venkata Lavanya venkatalavanya799@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
37 16761A0558    Vakkalagadda Keerthi keerthykrishna256@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
38 16761A0559    Vummadi Bhargav Durga Prasad bhargavdurgaprasad123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
39 16761A0560    Yanamala Mahesh maheshyanamala1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
40 16761A0561    Annamareddy Sri Harsha sriharsha.annamareddy@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
41 16761A0562    Anumarla Venkata Ramachari ramanumarla18113@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao

Wipro TalentNeXT Training Program on "Java J2EE", A.Y: 2019-2020

Training Program Shortlisted Students Data from CSE & IT Departments



S.No. Roll Number EMPNAME EMAIL WCF Mentor

42 16761A0564    A V V K Sasi Kumar sasi.ayyagari564@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
43 16761A0566    Bandaru Siva Sai bsivasai999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
44 16761A0567    Bandi Naga Sai Anusha bandi.anugani@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
45 16761A0569    Basavanaboyina Neha nehabasavanaboyina12@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
46 16761A0574    Burri Jessy Hadassah jessy.hadassah98@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
47 16761A0578    Gudimetla Lakshmi Anvitha anvitha7396@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
48 16761A0580    Jaya Prakash Pediredla pediredlajayaprakash@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
49 16761A0581 J Krupa Sangeeth krupasangeeth107@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
50 16761A0582    Katru Siva Naga Mani sivanagamani31@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
51 16761A0584    Kolapaneni Sai Ganesh saiganeshk29@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
52 16761A0585    Koppisetti Sai Swetha koppisetti.saiswetha@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
53 16761A0586 K Teja Krishna tejakrishna.kota@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
54 16761A0587    Lethavadla Tejaswini tejaswini991998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
55 16761A0589 Lokam Yasaswi Venkat venkatvarma1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
56 16761A0590    Maddineni Mounika mounika.maddineni1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
57 16761A0592 M Sai Prasanth prasanthmocherla@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
58 16761A0595    Nalabolu Kavya kavya.nalabolu1@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
59 16761A0596    Nalla Amulya Keerthana amulyakinnu@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
60 16761A0597    Navudu Lahari lahari.navudu36@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
61 16761A0599    Pittu Medhini pittumedhini1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
62 16761A05A1    Ponna Yasaswini yasaswiniyashu625@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
63 16761A05A2    Popuri Sneha popuri.sneha@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
64 16761A05A3 S Yaswanth yashwanth.saggurthi@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
65 16761A05A4 S Lakshmi Velugonda Reddy sanikommuvelugondareddy007@gmail.co Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
66 16761A05A5    Sanka Sowmya sowmyasanka09@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
67 16761A05A6    Sava Gowtham Kumar gowthamkumarsava99@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
68 16761A05A7 S Vijay Lakshmi vijayalakshmiseelam123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
69 16761A05A8    Shaik Fareed shaikfareed366@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
70 16761A05A9    Shaik Fareena Sulthana shaikfareena1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
71 16761A05B0 S Naveen Kumar naveen.nani357@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
72 16761A05B1    Telukutla Sri Kavya srikavya.telukutla@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
73 16761A05B2 T Vijay Krishna thota.vijaykrishnaa@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
74 16761A05B3    Velpula Sravanthi shravanthivelpula8@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
75 16761A05B5    Vemula Revathi revathivemula709@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
76 16761A05B6 Y Manoj Kumar manu1129635@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
77 16761A05C0    Yeruva Durga Malleswari yeruvadurga527@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
78 17765A0506    Kollati Mounika kollati.mounika2233@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
79 17765A0508 Mohammad Nissar Khan nissarsmits1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
80 17765A0512    Vasadi Swathi swathivasadi@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
81 16761A1202 Baireddy Manvitha Bramarambika manvithabaireddy011@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
82 16761A1203 Balli Jayasri b.jayasri6@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
83 16761A1204 Barige Vijay Kumar vijaykumarbarige@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
84 16761A1209 Chaluvadi Vineela Amrutha vineelachaluvadi@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
85 16761A1211 Chintala Tarun Kumar tarunkumarchintala@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
86 16761A1212 Chintha Venkata Pavithra chinthavenkatapavithra@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
87 16761A1214 Daggubati Krishna Veni daggubatikrishnaveni@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
88 16761A1217 Donthiboyina Narendra Babu narendra160521@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
89 16761A1219 Gade Raviteja Reddy ravitejagadhe@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
90 16761A1220 Garapati Pavan garapatipavan20@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
91 16761A1223 Gudivada Naga Sai Pradeep pradeepgudivada215@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
92 16761A1225 Inampudi Venkata Sravani sravaniinampudi03@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU



S.No. Roll Number EMPNAME EMAIL WCF Mentor

93 16761A1226 Inuganti Bhavishya bhavishyainuganti@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
94 16761A1229 Kambhampati Harika harikak1229@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
95 16761A1231 Kandi Mohan Reddy mohankandi31@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
96 16761A1232 Kolanu Jagadeesh Sai sai.kolanu@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
97 16761A1235 Kotha Vineetha Vani vinnikotha@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
98 16761A1240 Mondati Anusha anu.mondati@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
99 16761A1248 Sannisetty Yamuna yamunasannisetty@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU

100 16761A1251 Shaik Salma shaiksalma7862@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
101 16761A1253 Taticharla Shyam Kumar t.shyamkumar99@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
102 16761A1254 Vajinepalli Lakshmi Harika laxmiharikavajinepalli@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
103 16761A1257 Vudata Madhuri madhurivudata19sept@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
104 16761A1259 Yejju Harika harikayejju@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU

                                       Programming Skills Coordinator
                                     Dr. D. Veeraiah

                                          Professor & HoD, CSE

       Course Coordinators & Instructors
       Dr. S. Naganjaneyulu, Professor IT Dept.
   Mr. N. SrinivasaRao, Asst. Professor CSE Dept.



05-Aug-19 Total Number of participants 104
30-Aug-19 Duration of Training [Days / hours] 23 / 230
Java - J2EE Engg Training (Batch) Number 1 & 2

Lakireddy Bali Reddy College of Engineering (Autonomous) Faculty Name
N. SrinivasaRao
Dr. S. Naganjaneyulu

SNO Start Date End Date Course Topic Name
1 05-Aug-19 05-Aug-19 Java Fundamentals
2 06-Aug-19 06-Aug-19 OOPS / Inheritance
3 07-Aug-19 07-Aug-19 Eclipse Overview
4 07-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 Abstraction /Packages / Exception Handling
5 10-Aug-19 10-Aug-19 Wrapper Classes
6 12-Aug-19 12-Aug-19 Junit
7 13-Aug-19 13-Aug-19 I/O Streams
8 14-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 ASSESSMENT MILESTONE - 1
9 14-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 Coding Standards / Best Practices

10 16-Aug-19 16-Aug-19 Collection Framework
11 17-Aug-19 17-Aug-19 Multithreading I / II
12 19-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 RDBMS / SQL / JDBC
13 22-Aug-19 22-Aug-19 ASSESSMENT MILESTONE - 2
14 23-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 ANT
15 24-Aug-19 24-Aug-19 HTML 
16 26-Aug-19 26-Aug-19 JavaScript / CSS
17 27-Aug-19 28-Aug-19 Servlets and JSP
18 29-Aug-19 29-Aug-19 XML-I and XML-II
19 29-Aug-19 30-Aug-19 AJAX
20 30-Aug-19 30-Aug-19 ASSESSMENT MILESTONE - 3

                               Programming Skills Coordinator
                                 Dr. D. Veeraiah

                                   Professor & HoD, CSE

        Course Coordinators & Instructors
        Dr. S. Naganjaneyulu, Professor IT Dept.
     Mr. N. SrinivasaRao, Asst.Professor CSE Dept.

TalentNext Training Schedule
Training Start Date
Training End Date
PBL Stream

College Name

Remarks, if any

# Sensitivity: Internal Restricted
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NARISETTY SRINIVASARAO <nsr543@gmail.com>

RE: Lakireddy - TalentNext - 2019 - Final Eligible List - Reg. 
3 messages

talent.next@wipro.com <talent.next@wipro.com> Tue, Sep 17, 2019 at 9:34 AM
To: naganjaneyulu.s@lbrce.ac.in, nsr543@gmail.com, placements@lbrce.ac.in
Cc: ashima.sharma1@wipro.com, anitha.ramesh@wipro.com, anandhakrishnan.devaraj@wipro.com

Dear Sir,

 

           Find attached the final status of the TalentNext assessment scores.

 

            Total candidates who had cleared all 3 milestone assessments and eligible for final assessment is 101.
Kindly refer to the sheet – Final_Test_Eligible

 

            Kindy do a cross and let me know if there are any mismatches.

 

TalentNext Final Assessment pattern

Type Duration Total Questions Marks

MCQ 35 mins 30 30

LP 100 mins 2 70

 

·         Logic Program test will consist of 2 programs, Prog 1 for 30 marks and Prog 2 for 40 marks

 

 

 

Thanks and Regards

Suresh . B

Team, TalentNext

PBL | Talent Transformation | Wipro Technologies | EC, Bengaluru | Mobile : 8088231707

_________________________________________________________                                                               
                                                                                                           

 

The information contained in this electronic message and any attachments to this message are intended for the
exclusive use of the addressee(s) and may contain proprietary, confidential or privileged information. If you are not
the intended recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender
immediately and destroy all copies of this message and any attachments. WARNING: Computer viruses can be



S.No. Roll Number EMPNAME EMAIL WCF Mentor

1 16761A0503   A Naga Venkata Shakti Swaroop annamshakti@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
2 16761A0504    Avutu Sindhu avutu.sindhu9@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
3 16761A0506    Billa Venkata Anusha venkataanusha.billa@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
4 16761A0509    Chandolu Amruth chandoluamruth@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
5 16761A0510    Chitikela Sambhavi sambhavich1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
6 16761A0511 D Pavan Kumar pavankumar.dasari62@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
7 16761A0515    Donthireddy Divya Preethi preethireddy197@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
8 16761A0516 G Krishna Reddy krishnareddy2114@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
9 16761A0517    Goli Siva Supraja suprajasupraja147@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao

10 16761A0518 Golla Mohan Krishna mohangolla1997@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
11 16761A0519    Gorla Swathi swathismiley399@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
12 16761A0520 J Pavan Kumar Reddy jpavan332@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
13 16761A0522 J Phani Kanth phanikanthjonnalagadda663@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
14 16761A0523 Nandini Kalasani nandinikalasani@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
15 16761A0524    Kambham Gayathri gayathri.kambham121@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
16 16761A0529    Madathala Sai Kumari sruthimadathala@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
17 16761A0531    Maragani Bala Vamsi mbalavamsi@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
18 16761A0532    Miriyala Preethi preethimiriyala2411@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
19 16761A0533    Mohammad Sofia msfsmf2012@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
20 16761A0534    Mora Akhila moraakhila123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
21 16761A0536 Morla Gopi Sainath gopi.morla1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
22 16761A0538    Navuduri Sirisha siri77vini@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
23 16761A0540 P.Nalini nalinip9999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
24 16761A0541    Peduri Sai Krishna saikrishnapeduri20@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
25 16761A0542 P Anusha anushaanusha175@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
26 16761A0543    Puchakayala Venkata Krishna Priya priyapuchakayala1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
27 16761A0544    Ranga Iswarya rangaiswarya18935@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
28 16761A0545    Raya Hari Durga Reddy harinani009@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
29 16761A0547    Sadhu Naga Sai Damodhar sadhudamodhar12@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
30 16761A0549    Samala Hinduja hinduja.samala13@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
31 16761A0550    Shaik Sadhik shaiksadhik7862@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
32 16761A0551    Siddineni Satyanarayana satya.siddu209@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
33 16761A0552    Suraneni Sai Jaswanth jaswanth4321sj@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
34 16761A0553    Talluri Veena Apurupa veenaapurupatalluri@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
35 16761A0554 T Sai Nikhil thumulurinikhil296@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
36 16761A0556    Uyyala Venkata Lavanya venkatalavanya799@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
37 16761A0558    Vakkalagadda Keerthi keerthykrishna256@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
38 16761A0559    Vummadi Bhargav Durga Prasad bhargavdurgaprasad123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
39 16761A0560    Yanamala Mahesh maheshyanamala1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao

Wipro TalentNeXt Training Program From August to September 2019 (A.Y: 2019-2020) 
Students Cleared All 3 Milestones Successfully



S.No. Roll Number EMPNAME EMAIL WCF Mentor

40 16761A0561    Annamareddy Sri Harsha sriharsha.annamareddy@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
41 16761A0562    Anumarla Venkata Ramachari ramanumarla18113@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
42 16761A0564    A V V K Sasi Kumar sasi.ayyagari564@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
43 16761A0566    Bandaru Siva Sai bsivasai999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
44 16761A0567    Bandi Naga Sai Anusha bandi.anugani@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
45 16761A0569    Basavanaboyina Neha nehabasavanaboyina12@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
46 16761A0574    Burri Jessy Hadassah jessy.hadassah98@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
47 16761A0578    Gudimetla Lakshmi Anvitha anvitha7396@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
48 16761A0580    Jaya Prakash Pediredla pediredlajayaprakash@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
49 16761A0581 J Krupa Sangeeth krupasangeeth107@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
50 16761A0582    Katru Siva Naga Mani sivanagamani31@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
51 16761A0584    Kolapaneni Sai Ganesh saiganeshk29@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
52 16761A0585    Koppisetti Sai Swetha koppisetti.saiswetha@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
53 16761A0586 K Teja Krishna tejakrishna.kota@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
54 16761A0587    Lethavadla Tejaswini tejaswini991998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
55 16761A0589 Lokam Yasaswi Venkat venkatvarma1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
56 16761A0590    Maddineni Mounika mounika.maddineni1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
57 16761A0592 M Sai Prasanth prasanthmocherla@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
58 16761A0595    Nalabolu Kavya kavya.nalabolu1@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
59 16761A0597    Navudu Lahari lahari.navudu36@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
60 16761A0599    Pittu Medhini pittumedhini1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
61 16761A05A2    Popuri Sneha popuri.sneha@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
62 16761A05A3 S Yaswanth yashwanth.saggurthi@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
63 16761A05A4 S Lakshmi Velugonda Reddy sanikommuvelugondareddy007@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
64 16761A05A5    Sanka Sowmya sowmyasanka09@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
65 16761A05A6    Sava Gowtham Kumar gowthamkumarsava99@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
66 16761A05A7 S Vijay Lakshmi vijayalakshmiseelam123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
67 16761A05A8    Shaik Fareed shaikfareed366@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
68 16761A05A9    Shaik Fareena Sulthana shaikfareena1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
69 16761A05B0 S Naveen Kumar naveen.nani357@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
70 16761A05B1    Telukutla Sri Kavya srikavya.telukutla@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
71 16761A05B2 T Vijay Krishna thota.vijaykrishnaa@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
72 16761A05B3    Velpula Sravanthi shravanthivelpula8@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
73 16761A05B5    Vemula Revathi revathivemula709@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
74 16761A05C0    Yeruva Durga Malleswari yeruvadurga527@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
75 17765A0506    Kollati Mounika kollati.mounika2233@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
76 17765A0508 Mohammad Nissar Khan nissarsmits1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
77 17765A0512    Vasadi Swathi swathivasadi@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
78 16761A1202 Baireddy Manvitha Bramarambika manvithabaireddy011@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
79 16761A1203 Balli Jayasri b.jayasri6@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
80 16761A1204 Barige Vijay Kumar vijaykumarbarige@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
81 16761A1209 Chaluvadi Vineela Amrutha vineelachaluvadi@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
82 16761A1211 Chintala Tarun Kumar tarunkumarchintala@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
83 16761A1212 Chintha Venkata Pavithra chinthavenkatapavithra@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
84 16761A1214 Daggubati Krishna Veni daggubatikrishnaveni@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
85 16761A1217 Donthiboyina Narendra Babu narendra160521@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
86 16761A1219 Gade Raviteja Reddy ravitejagadhe@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
87 16761A1220 Garapati Pavan garapatipavan20@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU



S.No. Roll Number EMPNAME EMAIL WCF Mentor

88 16761A1223 Gudivada Naga Sai Pradeep pradeepgudivada215@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
89 16761A1225 Inampudi Venkata Sravani sravaniinampudi03@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
90 16761A1226 Inuganti Bhavishya bhavishyainuganti@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
91 16761A1229 Kambhampati Harika harikak1229@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
92 16761A1231 Kandi Mohan Reddy mohankandi31@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
93 16761A1232 Kolanu Jagadeesh Sai sai.kolanu@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
94 16761A1235 Kotha Vineetha Vani vinnikotha@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
95 16761A1240 Mondati Anusha anu.mondati@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
96 16761A1248 Sannisetty Yamuna yamunasannisetty@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
97 16761A1251 Shaik Salma shaiksalma7862@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
98 16761A1253 Taticharla Shyam Kumar t.shyamkumar99@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
99 16761A1254 Vajinepalli Lakshmi Harika laxmiharikavajinepalli@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU

100 16761A1257 Vudata Madhuri madhurivudata19sept@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
101 16761A1259 Yejju Harika harikayejju@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU

                                              Programming Skills Coordinator
                                     Dr. D. Veeraiah

                                          Professor & HoD, CSE

        Course Coordinators & Instructors
       Dr. S. Naganjaneyulu, Professor IT Dept.
  Mr. N. SrinivasaRao, Asst. Professor CSE Dept



S.No. Roll Number EMPNAME EMAIL WCF Mentor

1 16761A0503   A Naga Venkata Shakti Swaroop annamshakti@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
2 16761A0509    Chandolu Amruth chandoluamruth@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
3 16761A0510    Chitikela Sambhavi sambhavich1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
4 16761A0517    Goli Siva Supraja suprajasupraja147@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
5 16761A0520 J Pavan Kumar Reddy jpavan332@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
6 16761A0522 J Phani Kanth phanikanthjonnalagadda663@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
7 16761A0533    Mohammad Sofia msfsmf2012@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
8 16761A0534    Mora Akhila moraakhila123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
9 16761A0536 Morla Gopi Sainath gopi.morla1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao

10 16761A0542 P Anusha anushaanusha175@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
11 16761A0547    Sadhu Naga Sai Damodhar sadhudamodhar12@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
12 16761A0549    Samala Hinduja hinduja.samala13@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
13 16761A0558    Vakkalagadda Keerthi keerthykrishna256@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
14 16761A0559    Vummadi Bhargav Durga Prasad bhargavdurgaprasad123@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
15 16761A0561    Annamareddy Sri Harsha sriharsha.annamareddy@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
16 16761A0590    Maddineni Mounika mounika.maddineni1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
17 16761A05A8    Shaik Fareed shaikfareed366@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
18 16761A05A9    Shaik Fareena Sulthana shaikfareena1999@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
19 16761A05B1    Telukutla Sri Kavya srikavya.telukutla@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
20 16761A05B2 T Vijay Krishna thota.vijaykrishnaa@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
21 17765A0508 Mohammad Nissar Khan nissarsmits1998@gmail.com Mr. N Srinivasa Rao
22 16761A1204 Barige Vijay Kumar vijaykumarbarige@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
23 16761A1209 Chaluvadi Vineela Amrutha vineelachaluvadi@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
24 16761A1225 Inampudi Venkata Sravani sravaniinampudi03@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
25 16761A1226 Inuganti Bhavishya bhavishyainuganti@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
26 16761A1229 Kambhampati Harika harikak1229@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
27 16761A1232 Kolanu Jagadeesh Sai sai.kolanu@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
28 16761A1248 Sannisetty Yamuna yamunasannisetty@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
29 16761A1254 Vajinepalli Lakshmi Harika laxmiharikavajinepalli@gmail.com Prof S.NAGANJANEYALU
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